PSAP Name

Albion Department of Public Safety

Alcona County Central Dispatch

Allegan County Central Dispatch

Alpena County Central Dispatch

Antrim County Central Dispatch

Arenac County Central Dispatch

Auburn Hills Police Department

Barry County Central Dispatch

Bay County 9-1-1 Central Dispatch
Birmingham Police Department

Bloomfield Township Police Department
C.C.E. CENTRAL DISPATCH AUTHORITY
Calhoun County Central Communication 911
Canton Township

Cass County Sheriff's Office

Center Line Public Safety

CENTRAL MICHIGAN UNIVERSITY
CHELSEA POLICE DEPARTMENT
Chesterfield Twp Police Department

Chippewa County Central Dispatch

Thursday, February 26, 2009

Michigan Department of Treasury

911 Public Safety Access Points Payments

2008 Distributions

May FTE May Payment
2 $803
8 $3,212

19 $7,628
9 $3,613
9 $3,613
8 $3,212
9 $3,613
14 $5,620

20 $8,029
7 $2,810

12 $4,817

18 $7,226

17 $6,825

14 $5,620
9 $3,613
4 $1,606
5 $2,007
4 $1,606

10 $4,014

10 $4,014

P.A. 32 of 1986 as amended

Prepared by the Office of Revenue and Tax Analysis, Michigan Department of Treasury

November FTE

2
8

19

14

20

12
18
17

14

10

10

November Payment

Payment Totals

$820

$3,282

$7,794

$3,692

$3,692

$3,282

$3,692

$5,743

$8,204

$2,872

$4,923

$7,384

$6,974

$5,743

$3,692

$1,641

$2,051

$1,641

$4,102

$4,102

$1,623
$6,494
$15,422
$7,305
$7,305
$6,494
$7,305
$11,363
$16,233
$5,682
$9,740
$14,610
$13,799
$11,363
$7,305
$3,247
$4,058
$3,247
$8,116

$8,116
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PSAP Name

City of Wayne Police Department

Clare County Sheriff Dept., Central Dispatch
Clay Township Police Department

Clinton County Central Dispatch

Clinton Township Police Department
Dearborn Heights Police Department

Delta County Central Dispatch

East Lansing Police Department

Eastern Michigan University Police Department

Eaton County Central Dispatch
Farmington Hills Police Department
Farmington Public Safety

Fenton Police Department

Flint 9-1-1

Fraser Department of Public Safety

Genesee County 9-1-1 Consortium Commission

Gladwin County Central Dispatch

Grand Rapids Police Department Communications Bureau

Grand Traverse Central Dispatch

Grosse Pointe Park Department of Public Safety

Thursday, February 26, 2009

Michigan Department of Treasury

911 Public Safety Access Points Payments
2008 Distributions

May FTE

7

9

4

13

14

15

15

25

20

25

33

11

38

17

May Payment

$2,810
$3,613
$1,606
$5,219
$5,620
$6,022
$3,613
$6,022
$2,007
$10,036
$8,029
$2,007
$2,007
$10,036
$2,810
$13,248
$4,416
$15,255
$6,825

$1,606

P.A. 32 of 1986 as amended

Prepared by the Office of Revenue and Tax Analysis, Michigan Department of Treasury

November FTE

7

13
14

15

15

25

20

25

33

11

38

17

November Payment

Payment Totals

$2,872

$3,692

$1,641

$5,333

$5,743

$6,153

$3,692

$6,153

$2,051

$10,256

$8,204

$2,051

$2,051

$10,256

$2,872

$13,537

$4,512

$15,588

$6,974

$1,641

$5,682
$7,305
$3,247
$10,552
$11,363
$12,175
$7,305
$12,175
$4,058
$20,292
$16,233
$4,058
$4,058
$20,292
$5,682
$26,785
$8,928
$30,843
$13,799

$3,247
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Michigan Department of Treasury

911 Public Safety Access Points Payments

2008 Distributions

PSAP Name May FTE May Payment
Harper Woods Police Department 3 $1,204
Hillsdale County Central Dispatch 12 $4,817
Holly Police Department 4 $1,606
Huron County Central Dispatch 10 $4,014
lonia County 9-1-1 Central Dispatch 14 $5,620
losco County Central Dispatch 12 $4,817
Isabella County Central Dispatch 12 $4,817
KALAMAZOO COUNTY SHERIFF DEPT 4 $1,606
Kalamazoo DPS 19 $7,628
KALAMAZOO TOWNSHIP POLICE DEPARTMENT 5 $2,007
Kalkaska Central Dispatch 7 $2,810
Lake County Central Dispatch 8 $3,212
Lansing Police Dept./Ingham Co.Central Disp. 51 $20,474
Lapeer County Central Dispatch 17 $6,825
Leelanau County Emergency Management/Communications 10 $4,014
Lenawee County Sheriff's Office 16 $6,423
Livingston County 9-1-1 Central Dispatch 28 $11,241
Livonia Police Department 10 $4,014
Macomb County Sheriff's Office 23 $9,233
Madison Heights Police Department 8 $3,212
Thursday, February 26, 2009 P.A. 32 of 1986 as amended

Prepared by the Office of Revenue and Tax Analysis, Michigan Department of Treasury

November FTE

3
12
4
10
14
12
12
4

19

51
17
10
16
28
10

23

November Payment

Payment Totals

$1,231

$4,923

$1,641

$4,102

$5,743

$4,923

$4,923

$1,641

$7,794

$2,051

$2,872

$3,282

$20,921

$6,974

$4,102

$6,564

$11,486

$4,102

$9,435

$3,282

$2,435
$9,740
$3,247
$8,116
$11,363
$9,740
$9,740
$3,247
$15,422
$4,058
$5,682
$6,494
$41,395
$13,799
$8,116
$12,987
$22,727
$8,116
$18,668

$6,494
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PSAP Name

Marquette County Central Dispatch
Marshall City Dispatch

Mason-Oceana 911

Meceola Central Dispatch Authority
Menominee County 9-1-1

Midland County Central Dispatch Authority
Milford Police Department

Missaukee County Sheriff's Office
Monroe County Central Dispatch
Montcalm County Central Dispatch
Muskegon Central Dispatch

Niles Police Department

Northville Township Police

Novi Regional

Oakland County Sheriff's Department
Ogemaw County Sheriff/Central Dispatch
Otsego County Central Dispatch 9-1-1

OTTAWA COUNTY CENTRAL DISPATCH

Plymouth Community Communications Center

Portage Police Department

Thursday, February 26, 2009

Michigan Department of Treasury

911 Public Safety Access Points Payments
2008 Distributions

May FTE

10

4

14

15

9

16

21

16

23

10

16

42

34

10

May Payment

$4,014
$1,606
$5,620
$6,022
$3,613
$6,423
$2,007
$2,007
$8,430
$6,423
$9,233
$3,212
$4,014
$6,423
$16,861
$3,613
$2,409
$13,649
$3,613

$4,014

P.A. 32 of 1986 as amended
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November FTE

10
4
14

15

16

21

16

23

10

16

42

34

10

November Payment

Payment Totals

$4,102

$1,641

$5,743

$6,153

$3,692

$6,564

$2,051

$2,051

$8,615

$6,564

$9,435

$3,282

$4,102

$6,564

$17,229

$3,692

$2,461

$13,947

$3,692

$4,102

$8,116
$3,247
$11,363
$12,175
$7,305
$12,987
$4,058
$4,058
$17,045
$12,987
$18,668
$6,494
$8,116
$12,987
$34,090
$7,305
$4,870
$27,596
$7,305

$8,116
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PSAP Name

Redford Police Department - Charter Township of Redford

Richmond Police Department

Rochester Hills Communications Center
Rochester Police Department

Roscommon County Central Dispatch
Saginaw County 9-1-1 Communications Authority
Sanilac County Central Dispatch

Shelby Township Police Department
Shiawassee County Central Dispatch
South Haven Dispatch Center

Southfield Department of Public Safety
Southgate Police Department

ST CLAIR COUNTY CENTRAL DISPATCH
St. Clair Shores Police Department

St. Joseph County Central Dispatch 9-1-1
Sterling Heights Police Department

Taylor Police Department

Trenton Police Department

Troy Police Department

Tuscola County Central Dispatch Authority

Thursday, February 26, 2009

Michigan Department of Treasury
911 Public Safety Access Points Payments

2008 Distributions

May FTE May Payment

7

10

10

38

10

11

5

21

4

15

11

15

22

8

2

20

14

P.A. 32 of 1986 as amended
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$2,810

$2,007

$4,014

$1,606

$4,014

$15,255

$3,613

$4,014

$4,416

$2,007

$8,430

$1,606

$6,022

$4,416

$6,022

$8,832

$3,212

$803

$8,029

$5,620

November FTE

7

10

38

10

11

21

15

11

15

22

20

14

November Payment

Payment Totals

$2,872

$2,051

$0

$1,641

$4,102

$15,588

$3,692

$4,102

$4,512

$2,051

$8,615

$1,641

$6,153

$4,512

$6,153

$9,025

$3,282

$820

$8,204

$5,743

$5,682
$4,058
$4,014
$3,247
$8,116
$30,843
$7,305
$8,116
$8,928
$4,058
$17,045
$3,247
$12,175
$8,928
$12,175
$17,857
$6,494
$1,623
$16,233

$11,363
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Michigan Department of Treasury
911 Public Safety Access Points Payments
2008 Distributions

PSAP Name May FTE May Payment  November FTE  November Payment  Payment Totals
University of Michigan Department of Public Safety 11 $4,416 11 $4,512 $8,928
Van Buren County Sheriff Office - Central Dispatch 13 $5,219 13 $5,333 $10,552
Van Buren Township 8 $3,212 8 $3,282 $6,494
Warren Police Department 22 $8,832 22 $9,025 $17,857
Washtenaw Central Dispatch 15 $6,022 15 $6,153 $12,175
West Bloomfield Police Department 15 $6,022 15 $6,153 $12,175
Western Michigan University DPS 4 $1,606 4 $1,641 $3,247
Wexford County Sheriff/Central Dispatch 9 $3,613 9 $3,692 $7,305
White Lake Township Police Department 5 $2,007 5 $2,051 $4,058
Wyoming Police Department 13 $5,219 13 $5,333 $10,552
Ypsilanti City Police Department 3 $1,204 3 $1,231 $2,435

Totals 1,403 $563,228 1,393 $571,437 $1,134,665
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